
Place Skipper CBYRA	
  Number Sail	
  Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total

1 Will	
  McCollum 8714 AYC 8 5 3 3 7 2 3 31

2 Lindsay	
  Harrison 201464 15054 AYC 1 12 1 2 13 1 8 38

3 Pearce	
  Bragaw 6966 NERYC 3 3 2 4 17 8 2 39

4 Skylor	
  Sweet 4180 NERYC 4 1 4 6 8 12 5 40

5 Graydon	
  Dinsel 11556 NEYC 2 4 12 11 4 10 7 50

6 Sarah	
  Grace 10127 AYC 7 2 20 12 6 5 9 61

6 Caroline	
  Hugo 18664 AYC 6 14 10 1 19 7 4 61

7 Max	
  Shapiro 123 AYC 9 6 14 5 20 9 1 64

8 Grant	
  Shanahan 8761 AYC 12 18 13 9 2 6 11 71

8 Thomas	
  Sitzmann 99 SSA 16 20 7 13 5 4 6 71

9 Hugh	
  Carty 15196 5 11 6 7 10 17 16 72

10 Robert	
  Shand 8484 NERYC 25 8 8 8 21 3 23 96

11 Maya	
  Kang 35 GIYS 14 17 11 10 22 16 10 100

12 Christopher	
  Murray 346 3580 NERYC 21 9 25 15 11 11 14 106

13 Corbin	
  Voorhees 7162 AYC 23 16 22 18 14 15 13 121

13 Zach	
  Fegley 110 WRSC 13 10 15 19 18 18 18 111

14 Brian	
  Tinkler 19137 AYC 19 15 9 14 15 19 21 112

15 Abigail	
  Setefand 16191 WRSC 17 19 23 20 1 20 20 120

15 Tad	
  Clifton 202555 1036 SSA 22 23 16 17 9 21 12 120

16 Dan	
  Mulhern 15 SSA 24 25 19 21 12 13 15 129

17 Will	
  D'Antoni 2 ILBC 15 26 17 25 3 24 24 134

18 Alex	
  Hergan 3354 NERYC 11 24 24 24 16 22 19 140

19 Alex	
  Park 14153 WRSC 20 22 18 16 24 23 22 145

20 Gavin	
  Bogdan 1229 NEYC 26 21 26 22 23 14 17 149

S Tyler	
  Hughes 6969 SSA 10 7 5 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

S Ryan	
  Becker 6916 SSA 18 13 21 23 25 ~ ~ ~

Place Skipper CBYRA	
  Number Sail	
  Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Trevor	
  Davis 202807 1111 SSA 1 5 1 2 4 9 22

2 Stephen	
  Cropper 8882 RHYC 3 9 5 6 9 7 39

3 Ronald	
  Ian 61018 NERYC 5 12 14 9 2 4 46

4 Magnus	
  Weissenberger 15683 GIYS 6 11 7 13 5 6 48

5 Andrew	
  Rich 103045 12223 SSA 8 16 9 5 7 8 53

6 Sarah	
  Grace	
  Clifton 202557 11036 SSA 12 10 12 10 14 11 69
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Optomist	
  -­‐	
  GREEN

Optomist	
  -­‐	
  WHITE



Place Skipper CBYRA	
  Number Sail	
  Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Iain	
  Shand 8080 NERYC 4 3 2 4 3 5 21

2 Maxwell	
  Penders 12548 RHYC 14 6 6 8 10 2 46

3 Jack	
  McDonnell 18432 GIYS 10 4 10 12 8 12 56

4 Ethan	
  Schafer 77 ILBC 15 13 16 14 11 14 83

5 Mia	
  D'Antoni 81 ILBC 18 17 17 16 15 16 99

6 Tyler	
  Deane 201899 8152 GIYS 16 19 18 17 17 17 104

7 Charlie	
  Carty 17273 7 7 15 ~ ~ ~ ~

Place Skipper CBYRA	
  Number Sail	
  Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 John	
  Mount 4730 SSA 2 1 3 1 1 1 9

2 Nicholas	
  Papadopoulos 5811 SSA 9 2 4 3 6 3 27

3 Maggie	
  Anne	
  Clifton 202558 8847 SSA 13 8 11 7 12 13 64

4 Nick	
  Phelan 11538 YCCSC 17 14 8 11 13 10 73

5 Scott	
  Coble 9121 YCCSC 11 15 13 15 16 15 85

Place Skipper CBYRA	
  Number Sail	
  Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 John	
  Mount 4730 SSA 2 1 3 1 1 1 9

2 Iain	
  Shand 8080 NERYC 4 3 2 4 3 5 21

3 Trevor	
  Davis 202807 1111 SSA 1 5 1 2 4 9 22

4 Nicholas	
  Papadopoulos 5811 SSA 9 2 4 3 6 3 27

5 Stephen	
  Cropper 8882 RHYC 3 9 5 6 9 7 39

6 Maxwell	
  Penders 12548 RHYC 14 6 6 8 10 2 46

6 Ronald	
  Ian 61018 NERYC 5 12 14 9 2 4 46

7 Magnus	
  Weissenberger 15683 GIYS 6 11 7 13 5 6 48

8 Andrew	
  Rich 103045 12223 SSA 8 16 9 5 7 8 53

9 Jack	
  McDonnell 18432 GIYS 10 4 10 12 8 12 56

10 Maggie	
  Anne	
  Clifton 202558 8847 SSA 13 8 11 7 12 13 64

11 Sarah	
  Grace	
  Clifton 202557 11036 SSA 12 10 12 10 14 11 69

12 Nick	
  Phelan 11538 YCCSC 17 14 8 11 13 10 73

13 Ethan	
  Schafer 77 ILBC 15 13 16 14 11 14 83

14 Scott	
  Coble 9121 YCCSC 11 15 13 15 16 15 85

15 Mia	
  D'Antoni 81 ILBC 18 17 17 16 15 16 99

16 Tyler	
  Deane 201899 8152 GIYS 16 19 18 17 17 17 104

Optomist	
  -­‐	
  RED

Optomist	
  -­‐	
  BLUE

Optomist	
  -­‐	
  OVERALL



Place Skipper CBYRA	
  Number Sail	
  Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Will	
  Sernyak 202525 148897 NERYC 1 5 1 1 3 1 12

2 Nolan	
  Irey 88 WRSC 5 1 2 4 2 2 16

3 Aubrey	
  Barringer 167299 GIYS 2 2 4 2 5 3 18

3 Eddie	
  Gary 201203 167326 PSA 4 3 3 3 1 4 18

4 William	
  Gramer 80280 NERYC 6 6 5 5 4 5 31

5 Matthew	
  Gramer 4093 NERYC 3 7 6 6 6 6 34

6 Maddie	
  Smith 138710 LYC 7 4 7 7 7 7 39

Skipper's
Place Skipper CBYRA	
  Number Crew Sail	
  Number Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total

1 Zachary	
  Thomas Maxwell	
  Ryder 6396 SSA 3 1 1 3 2 2 12

2 Spencer	
  Copeland Daniel	
  Hausechild 2931 LYC 4 4 2 1 3 1 15

3 Sarah	
  Ranney 200487 Graeme	
  Pratt 3733 RHYC 2 3 3 2 4 3 17

4 Clayton	
  Russell Noah	
  Chapman 5906 SSA 1 2 4 5 1 6 19

5 Paul	
  Isenberg Colin	
  Gibbons 117 ILBC 7 5 5 4 7 4 32

6 Daniel	
  Lowe Lily	
  Zechial 293 LYC 5 7 6 6 5 5 34

7 Alec	
  Kulczycki Phoebe	
  Twigg 5866 SSA 6 8 9 7 6 7 43

8 Hillary	
  Hardig Grace	
  Mong 1179 ILBC 8 6 7 8 8 8 45
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